
 NRC Appearance Deadline reservation Deadline material

Easter
Monday 21 April no newspaper appears

Tuesday  22 April Friday 18  April 15:00 o'clock Friday 18 April 15:00 o'clock

 Section Appearance Deadline reservation Deadline material

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Culture  (Music) Monday 21 April doesn't appear

Culture (Life) Tuesday 22 April Thursday 17 April 12:00 o'clock Friday 18 April 15:00 o'clock

Culture (Film) Wednesday 23 April Thursday 17 April 12:00 o'clock Friday 18 April 15:00 o'clock

Culture (Cultural Supplement) Thursday 24 April Friday 18 April 12:00 o'clock Tuesday 22 April 15:00 o'clock

Culture (Books) Friday 25 April doesn't appear

Weekend Friday 25 April Thursday 17 April 09:30 o'clock Tuesday 22 April 10:00 o'clock 

Science Friday 25 April Thursday 17 April 09:30 o'clock Tuesday 22 April 10:00 o'clock 

Real estate Friday 25 April Thursday 17 April 09:30 o'clock Tuesday 22 April 10:00 o'clock 

 NRC Appearance Deadline reservation Deadline material

King's Day

zaterdag 26 April no newspaper appears

NRC Weekend appears on Friday 25 April

Friday 25 April Wednesday 23 April 12:00 o'clock Wednesday 23 April 15:00 o'clock

 Section Appearance Deadline reservation Deadline material

 
 
 

Weekend Friday 25 April Thursday 17 April 09:30 o'clock Tuesday 22 April 10:00 o'clock 

Science Friday 25 April Thursday 17 April 09:30 o'clock Tuesday 22 April 10:00 o'clock 

Real estate Friday 25 April Thursday 17 April 09:30 o'clock Tuesday 22 April 10:00 o'clock 

 NRC Appearance Deadline reservation Deadline material

Bevrijdingsdag
Monday 5  May no newspaper appears

Tuesday 6 May Friday 2 May 12:00 o'clock Friday 2 May 15:00 o'clock

 Section Appearance Deadline reservation Deadline material

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Culture  (Music) Monday 5 May doesn't appear

Culture (Life) Tuesday 6 May Thursday 1 May 12:00 o'clock Friday 2 May 15:00 o'clock

Culture (Film) Wednesday 7 May Thursday 1 May 12:00 o'clock Tuesday 6 May 15:00 o'clock

Culture (Cultural Supplement) Thursday 8 May Friday 2 May 12:00 o'clock Tuesday 6 May 15:00 o'clock

Culture (Books) Friday 9 May Friday 2 May 12:00 o'clock Wednesday 7 May 15:00 o'clock

Weekend zaterdag 10 May Friday 2 May 09:30 o'clock Wednesday 7 May 10:00 o'clock 

Science zaterdag 10 May Friday 2 May 09:30 o'clock Wednesday 7 May 10:00 o'clock 

Real estate zaterdag 10 May Friday 2 May 09:30 o'clock Wednesday 7 May 10:00 o'clock 

 NRC Appearance Deadline reservation Deadline material

Ascension Day

Monday 20 May no newspaper appears

Tuesday 21 May Friday 17 May 12:00 o'clock Friday 17 May 15:00 o'clock

Monday 2 juni Friday 30 May 12:00 o'clock Friday 30 May 15:00 o'clock

 Section Friday 30  May Wednesday 28 May 12:00 o'clock Wednesday 28 May 15:00 o'clock

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Culture (Cultural Supplement) Thursday 29 May doesn't appear

Culture (Books) Friday 30 May Monday 26 May  12:00 o'clock Wednesday 28 May 15:00 o'clock

Weekend zaterdag 31 May Friday 23 May 09:30 o'clock Tuesday 27 May 10:00 o'clock

Science zaterdag 31 May Friday 23 May 09:30 o'clock Tuesday 27 May 10:00 o'clock

Real estate zaterdag 31 May Friday 23 May 09:30 o'clock Tuesday 27 May 10:00 o'clock

Culture (Music) Monday 2 juni Wednesday 28 May 12:00 o'clock Friday 30 May 15:00 o'clock

Culture (Life) Tuesday 3 juni Wednesday 28 May 12:00 o'clock Friday 30 May 15:00 o'clock

 NRC Appearance Deadline reservation Deadline material

Pentecost
Monday 9 juni no newspaper appears

Tuesday 10 juni Friday 6 juni 12:00 o'clock Friday 6 juni 15:00 o'clock

 Section Appearance Deadline reservation Deadline material

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Culture  (Music) Monday 9 juni doesn't appear

Culture (Life) Tuesday 10 juni Thursday 5 juni 12:00 o'clock Friday 6 juni 15:00 o'clock

Culture (Film) Wednesday 11 juni Thursday 5 juni 12:00 o'clock Tuesday 10 juni 15:00 o'clock

Culture (Cultural Supplement) Thursday 12 juni Friday 6 juni 12:00 o'clock Wednesday 11 juni  15:00 o'clock

Culture (Books) Friday 13 juni Friday 6 juni 12:00 o'clock Wednesday 11 juni  15:00 o'clock

Weekend zaterdag 14 juni Friday  6 juni 09:30 o'clock Wednesday 11 juni 10:00 o'clock 

Science zaterdag 14 juni Friday  6 juni 09:30 o'clock Wednesday 11 juni 10:00 o'clock 

Real estate zaterdag 14 juni Friday  6 juni 09:30 o'clock Wednesday 11 juni 10:00 o'clock 

Adjusted closing times around holidays 2025


